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2016 Chapter Leadership 
 

Consul 
Spencer Clement 

(419) 297-6798 
Spencer.Clement@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 
Senior Tribune 
Austin Williams 

(440) 897-8249 
Austin.Williams2@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 
Junior Tribune 

Ben Edwards 
(810) 358-0225 

Benjamin.Edwards2@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Questor 
Eric Wright 

(937) 308-4011 
TroyTrojan28@gmail.com 

 
Aedile (Risk Manager) 

Cameron Downs 
(419) 481-6976 

Cameron.Downs@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Praetor 
Travis Peterson 
(734) 777-4450 

Travis.Peterson@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Pontifex 
Aaron Scheuer 
(734) 693-7123 

Aaron.Scheuer@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 
Propraetor (Chapter Newsletter) 

Chase Foland 
(734) 731-7925 

Chase.Foland@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Fundraising Chairman 
Adnan Rammouni 

(313) 595-0899 
Adnan.Rammouni@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 
Alumni Relations Chairman 

Matt Feldmann 
(614) 949-8898 

Matthew.Feldmann@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Philanthropy Chairman 
Spencer Murphy 

(513) 290-8464 
SpencerKessen@yahoo.com 

 
Community Service Chairman 

Christian Richmond 
(567) 208-8597 

Christian.Richmond@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 
Campus Involvement Chairman 

Dan Shopshire 
(734) 625-4051 

DanShopshire@gmail.com 
 

 The Pi Alpha chapter of Kappa Delta Rho is 
proud to present our Newsletter for all 
Undergraduate and Alumni Brothers!  
 The Gentlemen of your Pi Alpha Chapter 
have been working hard to upkeep the values of the 
fraternity and become leaders not only on campus, 
but in the community. Welcome to our chapter 
newsletter, and like always,  

HONOR SUPER OMNIA! 

Founded in 1984 at The University 
of Toledo, the Pi Alpha Chapter of 
Kappa Delta Rho National 
Fraternity has more than 500 
alumni members that have each 
benefitted from the undergraduate 
leadership experience to launch into 
a variety of industries.  Connect to 
the alumni network on Facebook:  
KDR UT Pi Alpha 
 

 
A SLICE OF Pi Alpha  

 
“Honor is simply the morality of superior men.” 

 
2020 Chapter Leadership 

 
Worthy Consul 

Nicholas Lombardi 
(419) 577-9148 

Nicholas.Lombardi@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Senior Tribune 
Joshua Knotts 
(248) 241-6333 

Joshua.Knotts@rockets.utoledo.edu    
 

Junior Tribune 
Avery Charles 
(419) 581-0298 

Avery.Charles@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Quaestor 
Samuel McClure 
(440) 789-9244 

Samuel.Mcclure@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Aedile (Risk Manager) 
Lincoln Miller 

(937) 414-4662 
Lincoln.Miller@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 
Praetor 

Connor DeRue 
(704) 775-1753 

Connor.Derue@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Propraetor (Chapter Newsletter) 
Tyler Brannon 
(937) 751-5072 

Tyler.Brannon@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 

Fundraising Chairman 
Devin Hopkins 
(864) 546-2853 

Devin.Hopkins@rockets.utoledo.edu  
 

Alumni Relations Chairman 
Lucas Hanf 

(419) 270-1866 
Lucas.Hanf@rockets.utledo.edu 

 
Community Service Chairman 

Frank Catrone 
(937) 573-6442 

Frank.Catrone@rockets.utoledo.edu 
 
 

 

Kappa Delta Rho 

Another semester with COVID-19 restrictions didn’t 
stop the Pi Alpha chapter from raising money and 
distributing chicken bowls in a drive-thru style 
fashion. Led by brother Dylan McEowen, we ended up 
raising over $1,600 for the B+ foundation. Despite the 
restrictions, we are raising nearly as much money as 
we did this time last year! 

  

   



 

 
PI ALPHA PRIDE IS ROLLING STRONG THIS 

SEMESTER! 
 

The Pi Alpha pride chair is led by brother 
Mason Adams, who has been holding many 
great events for our brothers, but more 
importantly, making the Epsilon Gamma 
pledge class feel welcome. Brother Adams has 
held a “meet the new guys” event at a local 
bowling alley. We are excited to see the Epsilon 
Gamma’s find their home here at KΔP! 
 

 

 Page Two: Trivia with AOπ, New Member Event, & Canned Food Drive 

KΔP Donates Downtown! 
 

Pictured below is brothers Jeremy Howard and Avery 
Charles donating an upwards of 150 non-perishable foods 
to the Toledo Northwestern Food Bank. Our brothers love 

helping out others! 

 

 
 
 

 

AOπ & KΔP Trivia Night  
On March 19th, the gentlemen of KΔP and 

Ladies of AOπ held a trivia night at the 
Raddison Hotel on UT’s Health Science 
Campus. Brother Jeremy Howard played a 
large role in planning and executing this 

event with AOπ’s social chairs. Needless to 
say, this event had a great turnout, and 
everyone had a great time with some 
friendly prizes at the end! Check out all of 
our trivia whizzes to the left! 



 


